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Goldman Sachs | 2018 £4 H 12 H | & 10,000 $8.9800 74,192,186 2.5769%
(Asia) L.L.C. on = 16,000 $8.9900 74,208,186 2.5774%
behalf of The = 20,000 $9.0000 74,228,186 2.5781%
Goldman Sachs HH 30,000 $9.0100 74,258,186 2.5792%
Group, Inc. and = 44,000 $9.0200 74,302,186 2.5807%
affiliates =i 20,000 $9.0300 74,322,186 2.5814%
i 28,000 $9.0400 74,350,186 2.5823%
i 16,000 $9.0500 74,366,186 2.5829%
Hif 14,000 $9.0600 74,380,186 2.5834%
Hif 16,000 $9.0700 74,396,186 2.5839%
Hif 12,000 $9.0800 74,408,186 2.5844%




i=
i 8,000 $9.0900 74,416,186 2.5846%
i 12,000 $9.1000 74,428,186 2.5851%
i 10,000 $9.1100 74,438,186 2.5854%
Hi 4,000 $9.1200 74,442,186 2.5855%
Hi 8,000 $9.1300 74,450,186 2.5858%
Hi 4,000 $9.1400 74,454,186 2.5860%
Hi 8,000 $9.1500 74,462,186 2.5862%
i 8,000 $9.1600 74,470,186 2.5865%
i 8,000 $9.1700 74,478,186 2.5868%
i 4,000 $9.2100 74,482,186 2.5869%
HH 2,000 $9.2500 74,484,186 2.5870%
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Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C. on behalf of The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. and affiliates 2 574%H The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc.3H YA\ ] °
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